
Landesliga Sachsen 2017 
Staffeleinteilung Kinder weiblich 
 

 
1. Landesliga (LK 3) 

 

Nr. Verein 

1 Chemnitzer PSV  

2 SV Motor Mickten Dresden 1 

3 SG Jößnitz 

4 TV B-G 90 Bad Düben  

5 TSV 1862 Hartmannsdorf  

6 Dresdner SC 1898 

7 VSG Pirna 

8 TV Markkleeberg von 1871 1 

 

 

2. Landesliga (LK 3) 

  
Nr. Verein 

1 ATV Frohnau  

2 ESV Lok Zwickau 

3 Oschatzer TV 1847 1 

4 TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf  

5 TSV Rotation Dresden 

6 SV Dresden-Reick 

7 SV Einheit Kamenz 

8 HSG DHfK Leipzig  

 
 

3. Landesliga (LK 3) 
 

Nr. Verein 

1 SV Chemie Nünchritz 

2 SV Schneeberg 

3 Oschatzer TV 1847 2 

4 SV Motor Mickten Dresden 2 

5 SV B-G Stolpen 

6 TV Markkleeberg von 1871 2 

7 SV Wesenitztal 

8  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Landesliga Sachsen 2017 
Staffeleinteilung Frauen 
 

 
1. Landesliga (LK 2) 

 

Nr. Verein 

1 ESV Lok Zwickau 1 

2 ATV Frohnau  

3 TV Markkleeberg von 1871 

4 Chemnitzer PSV 1 

5 TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 

6 SV Wesenitztal 

7 HSG DHfK Leipzig 1 

8 TV B-G 90 Bad Düben 

 

 

2. Landesliga (LK 2) 

  
Nr. Verein 

1 Oschatzer TV 1847  

2 SV Motor Mickten Dresden 

3 TSV Rotation Dresden  

4 Dresdner SC 1898 

5 SV Schneeberg  

6 VSG Pirna 

7 SV Felsenkeller Dresden  

8 ESV Lok Zwickau 2 

 
 

3. Landesliga (LK 2) 

  
Nr. Verein 

1 Chemnitzer PSV 2  

2 SV Tanne Thalheim  

3 SV-Dresden-Reick  

4 SV B-G Stolpen  

5 Turbine Leipzig  

6 TSV Plauen 1990 

7 HSG DHfK Leipzig 2 

8 TSV 1862 Hartmannsdorf 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


